
Through his special nozzles, AIR FOG is able to nebulize liquid insecticides, disinfectants and every type of liquid until 6-7 meters 
far. AIR FOG can be used for disinfection and disinfestation in a lot of environments like: breedings, cheese factories, food 
industries, rural and industrial buildings, public and rural constructions, hospitals, schools, dressing rooms, etc...

AIR FOG vaporise à une distance de 6-7 mètres insecticides liquides, désinfectants, antiparasites, etc. AIR FOG peut être utilisé pour 
la désinfection et la désinsectisation dans les locaux d'élevage: étables, salles de traite, etc.; dans les industries alimentaire, 
les hôpitaux, les écoles; les parcs et les campings; les serres et sur les arbres fruitiers, etc.

AIR FOG zerstäubt mit seinen drei speziellen Düsen in einem Abstand von 6-7 Metern Insektizide, Schädlingsbekämpfungsmittel, 
Desinfektionsmittel, usw. AIR FOG kann benutzt werden zu Desinfektions- und Entwesungsbehandlungen in: Ställen, Käsereien, 
Lebensmittelindustrie, landwirtschaftlichen und industriellen Gebäuden, öffentlichen Lokalen, Krankenhäusern, Schulen, 
Kasernen, Umkleideräumen, Turnhallen, Magazinen und Lagerhallen, Parks und Campingplätzen, Fahrzeugen und 
Transportmitteln, Gewächshäusern, Obstbäumen usw.
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FEATURES
-	 Vortexes and delivery regulator in hostafon 
-	 Tank in corrosion-proof polythene
-	 Silicone type delivery and suction lift pipes
-	 Structure with double insulation against short circuits 
-	 Switch directly mounted on the motor casing
-	 5 m cable with current tap supplied.
-	 Delivery regulation valve: enables to continuously and precisely control 
	 the quantity of the nebulise mixture 

TECHNICAL DATA
-	 Motor: universal 220 V, 50 Hz. Other voltages and frequencies can be 
	 supplied on request (110V - 50 Hz / 120V - 60 Hz)
-	 Power: 1.000 W 
-	 Tank capacity: 5  l 
-	 Empty weight: 3.5  Kg 
-	 Dimensions: 29 (W) x 43 (h) x 26 (D) cm 
-	 Delivery: 15  l/hr max (with product density 1)
-	 Average drip diameter: 20:60 micron
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CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES
-	 Buses et régulateur de refoulement en hostafon
-	 Récipient pour liquides en polyène anticorrosif
- 	Tuyau d'aspiration et de refoulement en silicone
-	 Structure à double isolement contre le court-circuit
-	 Creux de 5 mètres en dotation
-	 Soupape de régulation de l'envoi; permet un contrôle continu 
	 et précis de la densité et de la vitesse de la vaporisation

ELEMENTS TECHNIQUES
-	 Moteur à courant alternatif: 50 Hz, 220 V, 18.000 tours/minutes
-	 Puissance: 1.000 W
-	 Contenance du réservoir: 5 litres
-	 Poid: 3,5 Kg
-	 Dimensions: 29 (L) x 43 (h) x 26 (P) cm
-	 Débit: 15 litres/heure maximum (avec produit de densité 1)
-	 Diamètre moyen d'égouttement: 20:60 micron

TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN
-	 Düsen und Zufluβregler aus Hostafon
-	 Flüssigkeitsbehälter aus korrosionsfestem Polyethylen
-	 Zufuhrschläuche und Saugrohr aus Silikonmaterialien
-	 Struktur mit doppelter Isolierung gegen Kurzschluβ 
-	 5 m mitgeliefertes Kabel
-	 Zufuhrregelventil für eine ständige und genaue Steuerungder 
	 Zerstäubungsdichte und Geschwindigkeit

TECHNISCHE DATEN
-	 Wechselstrom-Motor: 50 Hz, 220 V, 18.000 U/min
-	 Leistung : 1.000 W
-	 Behälterkapazität:  5 Liter
-	 Gewicht: 3,5 Kg
-	 Abmessungen: 29 (L)x 43 (h) x 26 (T) cm
-	 Ausgabe: 15 Liter/Stunde maximal (mit Flüssigkeitsdichte 1)
-	 Durchschnittlicher Tropfen Durchmesser: 20:60 Mikron
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